C1-C39  SARASWATI  NAGAR,

GATORE  ROAD,  SIDDHARTH  NAGAR,  MALVIYA NAGAR,

JAIPUR-302017

............   (BORROWER)

....... „...  (PROPRIETOR)

..........  (PROPRIETOR)

•............    (GUARANTOR)

3.     Total  liabilities  as  on  30.11.2022:  RS.  4,19,71,049.52  (Rupees  Four  Crore  Nineteen  Lakhs  Seventy  One

Thousand  Forty Nine and  Paisa  Fifty Two Only) + interest & other expenses thereon.

4.      Last Date &Timefor receipt oftenderdocuments: 28.12.2022, 5.00 PM.

5.      Address  in  which  the  tender  document  to  be  submitted:  CANARA  BANK,  ARM   BRANCH,  8-6,  Sethi  Colony,